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Law Enforcement Action Kit

Regional Contact List


Pacific Northwest Region

· Alaska: Kathy Budke – kathy_budke@dot.state.ak.us 
· Idaho: Mary Hunter – mary.hunter@itd.idaho.gov
· Oregon: Carla Levinski – Carla.l.levinski@odot.state.or.us
· Washington: Jonna VanDyk – jvandyk@wtsc.wa.gov
Western Region
· Arizona: Arnie Cuellar - Acuellar@azgohs.gov
· California: Janice Masterton - Jmasterton@ots.ca.gov
· Hawaii: Lee Nagano - Lee.Nagano@hawaii.gov
· Nevada: Traci Pearl - Tpearl@dps.state.nv.us
Rocky Mountain Region 

· Colorado: Kirsten Jahn-Elfton - kirsten.jahn@dot.state.co.us
· Montana: Priscilla Sinclair - psinclair@mt.gov
· North Dakota: Carol Thurn - cthurn@nd.gov
· South Dakota: Roy Meyer - roy.meyer@state.sd.us
· Utah: Kristy Rigby - krigby@utah.gov
· Wyoming: Dee West-Peterson - dee.west@dot.state.wy.us
Great Lakes Region
· Illinois: Dan Kent - kentdan@insightbb.com
· Indiana: Amanda Hornback - Ahornback@cji.in.gov
· Michigan:

· Pat Eliason - eliasonp@michigan.gov
· Michael Harris - HarrisM@michigan.gov
Central Region 

· Iowa: Randy Hunefeld – hunefeld@dps.state.ia.us
· Kansas:

· Chris Bortz – cbortz@ksdot.org
· Steve Halbett - Halbett@ksdot.org

South Central Region

· Arkansas: Steve Rountree – (501) 618-8486

· Louisiana: Lyrica Johnson – (225) 925-3927
· New Mexico: Mike Sandoval – (505) 827-1584
· Oklahoma: Gary Thomas – (405) 523-1584
· Texas: Scott Blanton – (512) 416-2853

New England Region

· Connecticut: Joseph.Cristalli@po.state.ct.us
· Maine: Lauren.V.Stewart@Maine.gov
· Massachusetts: Caroline.Hymoff@state.ma.us
· New Hampshire:

· Pthomson@nhhsa.state.nh.us
· Dgarvin@nhhsa.state.nh.us
· Rhode Island:

· Jloisell@ri.dot.gov
· Jbarden@ri.dot.gov
· Vermont:

· Sreckers@dps.state.vt.gov;
· Tfields@dps.state.vt.gov
Eastern Region 

· New Jersey: Gary Poedubicky - Gary.Poedubicky@lps.state.nj.us
· New York: Ken Carpenter - kcarp@dmv.state.ny.us
· Puerto Rico: Juan Rosario - 787-723-3590 - (no email)
· US Virgin Islands: N/A

Mid Atlantic Region
· District of Columbia: Carole.Lewis@dc.gov
· Delaware: Jana Simpler - Jana.Simpler@state.de.us
· Maryland: Barbara Beckett - BBeckett@sha.state.md.us
· Pennsylvania: Mark Alonge - malonge@nchsn.org
· Virginia: MaryAnn Rayment - maryann.rayment@dmv.virginia.gov
Southeast Region
Chris Broome, Southeast Region LEL Coordinator

Atlanta Federal Center

61 Forsyth Street, suite 17T30

Atlanta, GA.  30303

404-562-3739

404-562-3763 fax

chris.broome@dot.gov
Alabama
Terry Henderson, CTSP Coordinator

Law Enforcement Traffic Safety Division

401 Adams Avenue

P.O. Box 5690

Montgomery, AL 36103-5690

334-242-5803

334-242-0712 fax
Terry.Henderson@adeca.alabama.gov
Florida
Andrew Dawson

Florida Department of Transportation
State Safety Office
605 Suwannee Street, M.S. 17
Tallahassee, FL  32399-0450
(850) 245-1538 phone 
(850) 245-1553 fax
Andrew.dawson@dot.state.fl.us
Georgia
Tim Roberts, LEL Coordinator

Governor’s Office of Highway Safety

One Park Tower

34 Peachtree, Suite 800

Atlanta, GA. 30303

404-656-6996

404-651-9107 fax

troberts@gohs.ga.gov

Kentucky
Lori MacIntire, Planning Project Supervisor

Kentucky State Police

Governor’s Highway Safety Program

919 Versailles Road

Frankfort, KY 40601-2638

502-695-6213

502-573-1616 fax

lori.macintire@ky.gov
Mississippi
Michael Vick, Director







Law Enforcement Liaison Office

    




2424 Old Brandon Road

Pearl, MS 39208


601-932-2522







601-932-0896 fax





 

mikelel@netdoor.com
North Carolina
Don Nail, Deputy Director
North Carolina Governor’s Highway Safety Program

215 East Lane Street

Raleigh, NC  27601

919-733-3083

919-733-0604 fax

dnail@dot.state.nc.us
South Carolina
Michael D. George, Senior Law Enforcement Liaison
SCDPS - Office of Highway Safety

PO Box 1993

Blythewood, SC 29016

803-896-9949

803-896-9978 fax
michaelgeorge@scdps.net
Tennessee
Richard M. Holt, LEL Coordinator

Governor’s Highway Safety Office

467 Obed Pine Road

Crossville, TN  38571

931-456-4438

931-456-6638 fax

rm_holt@frontiernet.net

Page 4 of 4

[image: image1.png]